
Nome Cognomre Indirizzo Nickname Link

Antonio Abiuso antonio.abiuso@iisfermisarno.edu.it abiuso https://meet.google.com/lookup/abiuso

Jeanpierre Adamo jeanpierre.adamo@iisfermisarno.edu.it adamo https://meet.google.com/lookup/adamo

Domenico Adinolfi domenico.adinolfi@iisfermisarno.edu.it adinolfi1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/adinolfi1

Sonia Adinolfi sonia.adinolfi@iisfermisarno.edu.it adinolfi https://meet.google.com/lookup/adinolfi

Dolores Albero dolores.albero@iisfermisarno.edu.it albero https://meet.google.com/lookup/albero

Assunta Alfano assunta.alfano@iisfermisarno.edu.it alfano https://meet.google.com/lookup/alfano

Salvatore Angrisani salvatore.angrisani@iisfermisarno.edu.it angrisani https://meet.google.com/lookup/angrisani

Raffaela Annunziata raffaela.annunziata@iisfermisarno.edu.it annunziata1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/annunziata1

Valentina Annunziata valentina.annunziata@iisfermisarno.edu.it annunziata https://meet.google.com/lookup/annunziata

Antonella Ansalone antonella.ansalone@iisfermisarno.edu.it ansalone1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/ansalone1

Carmelina Ansalone carmelina.ansalone@iisfermisarno.edu.it ansalone https://meet.google.com/lookup/ansalone

Aniello Attanasio aniello.attanasio@iisfermisarno.edu.it attanasio https://meet.google.com/lookup/attanasio

Ernesto Babsia ernesto.babsia@iisfermisarno.edu.it babsia https://meet.google.com/lookup/babsia

Anna Basilio anna.basilio@iisfermisarno.edu.it basilio https://meet.google.com/lookup/basilio

Chiara Bassi chiara.bassi@iisfermisarno.edu.it bassi https://meet.google.com/lookup/bassi

Immacolata Battuello immacolata.battuello@iisfermisarno.edu.it battuello https://meet.google.com/lookup/battuello

Simona Benevento simona.benevento@iisfermisarno.edu.it benevento https://meet.google.com/lookup/benevento

Assuntina Bifolco assuntina.bifolco@iisfermisarno.edu.it bifolco https://meet.google.com/lookup/bifolco

Leonardo Botta leonardo.botta@iisfermisarno.edu.it botta https://meet.google.com/lookup/botta

Anna Bruno anna.bruno@iisfermisarno.edu.it bruno https://meet.google.com/lookup/bruno

Cosma Buomprisco cosma.buomprisco@iisfermisarno.edu.it buomprisco https://meet.google.com/lookup/buomprisco

Carmen Buonerba carmen.buonerba@iisfermisarno.edu.it buonerba https://meet.google.com/lookup/buonerba

Maria Giovanna Buonomenna mbuonomenna@iisfermisarno.edu.it buonomenna https://meet.google.com/lookup/buonomenna

Piero Califano piero.califano@iisfermisarno.edu.it califano1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/califano1

Tiziana Califano tiziana.califano@iisfermisarno.edu.it califano https://meet.google.com/lookup/califano

Francesco Capistrano francesco.capistrano@iisfermisarno.edu.it capistrano https://meet.google.com/lookup/capistrano

Annapaola Caponigro annapaola.caponigro@iisfermisarno.edu.it caponigro https://meet.google.com/lookup/caponigro

Daniela Carlucci daniela.carlucci@iisfermisarno.edu.it carlucci https://meet.google.com/lookup/carlucci

Marina Carluccio marina.carluccio@iisfermisarno.edu.it carluccio https://meet.google.com/lookup/carluccio

Felicetta Carrella felicetta.carrella@iisfermisarno.edu.it carrella https://meet.google.com/lookup/carrella

Franca Caruso franca.caruso@iisfermisarno.edu.it caruso https://meet.google.com/lookup/caruso

Carla Castaldo carla.castaldo@iisfermisarno.edu.it castaldo https://meet.google.com/lookup/castaldo

Salvatore Catapano salvatore.catapano@iisfermisarno.edu.it catapano https://meet.google.com/lookup/catapano

Sara Celentano sara.celentano@iisfermisarno.edu.it celentano https://meet.google.com/lookup/celentano

Rosa Maria Ciliberti rosamaria.ciliberti@iisfermisarno.edu.it ciliberti https://meet.google.com/lookup/ciliberti

Brunella Citro brunella.citro@iisfermisarno.edu.it citro1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/citro1

Giuseppe Citro giuseppe.citro@iisfermisarno.edu.it citro https://meet.google.com/lookup/citro

Alda Corazziere alda.corazziere@iisfermisarno.edu.it corazziere https://meet.google.com/lookup/corazziere

Ilario Cretella ilario.cretella@iisfermisarno.edu.it cretella https://meet.google.com/lookup/cretella

Annapaola Crispo annapaola.crispo@iisfermisarno.edu.it crispo https://meet.google.com/lookup/crispo

Roccopaolo Croce roccopaolo.croce@iisfermisarno.edu.it croce https://meet.google.com/lookup/croce

Annalisa Cucciniello annalisa.cucciniello@iisfermisarno.edu.it cucciniello https://meet.google.com/lookup/cucciniello

Mariarosaria Cuoco mariarosaria.cuoco@iisfermisarno.edu.it cuoco https://meet.google.com/lookup/cuoco

Antonio Cuomo antonio.cuomo@iisfermisarno.edu.it cuomo https://meet.google.com/lookup/cuomo

Mariacarmela Dagostino mariacarmela.dagostino@iisfermisarno.edu.it dagostino https://meet.google.com/lookup/dagostino

Eutilia D'ambrosi eutilia.dambrosi@iisfermisarno.edu.it dambrosi https://meet.google.com/lookup/dambrosi

Annalisa Dambrosio annalisa.dambrosio@iisfermisarno.edu.it dambrosio https://meet.google.com/lookup/dambrosio

Cesare Dandrea cesare.dandrea@iisfermisarno.edu.it dandrea https://meet.google.com/lookup/dandrea

Marina D'Angelo marina.dangelo@iisfermisarno.edu.it dangelo https://meet.google.com/lookup/dangelo

Mena Daniele mena.daniele@iisfermisarno.edu.it daniele https://meet.google.com/lookup/daniele

Marco D'Antimo marco.dantimo@iisfermisarno.edu.it dantimo https://meet.google.com/lookup/dantimo

Michelina D'Arco michelina.darco@iisfermisarno.edu.it darco https://meet.google.com/lookup/darco

Emilia Dattilo emilia.dattilo@iisfermisarno.edu.it dattilo https://meet.google.com/lookup/dattilo

Mario De Filippo mario.defilippo@iisfermisarno.edu.it defilippo https://meet.google.com/lookup/defilippo

Emilia De Martino Federicoemilia.demartinofederica@iisfermisarno.edu.it demartinofedericohttps://meet.google.com/lookup/demartinofederico

Carmelo De Prisco carmelo.deprisco@iisfermisarno.edu.it deprisco https://meet.google.com/lookup/deprisco

Francesca Del Regno francesca.delregno@iisfermisarno.edu.it delregno https://meet.google.com/lookup/delregno

Valerio Deleo valerio.deleo@iisfermisarno.edu.it deleo https://meet.google.com/lookup/deleo

Alessandra Delgrosso alessandra.delgrosso@iisfermisarno.edu.it delgrosso https://meet.google.com/lookup/delgrosso

Maria Pia Di Filippo mariapia.difilippo@iisfermisarno.edu.it difilippo https://meet.google.com/lookup/difilippo

Didattia Distanza didatticaadistanza@iisfermisarno.edu.it distanza https://meet.google.com/lookup/distanza

Eva Erra eva.erra@iisfermisarno.edu.it erra https://meet.google.com/lookup/erra

Raffaele Esposito raffaele.esposito@iisfermisarno.edu.it esposito https://meet.google.com/lookup/esposito

Francesco Falivene francesco.falivene@iisfermisarno.edu.it falivene https://meet.google.com/lookup/falivene

Italo Fasano italo.fasano@iisfermisarno.edu.it fasano https://meet.google.com/lookup/fasano

Alfonso Ferraioli alfonso.ferraioli@iisfermisarno.edu.it ferraioli1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/ferraioli1

Giusy Ferraioli giusy.ferraioli@iisfermisarno.edu.it ferraioli https://meet.google.com/lookup/ferraioli
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Antonio Fiorillo antonio.fiorillo@iisfermisarno.edu.it fiorillo https://meet.google.com/lookup/fiorillo

Luca Fiume luca.fiume@iisfermisarno.edu.it fiume https://meet.google.com/lookup/fiume

Carmelina Forino carmelina.forino@iisfermisarno.edu.it forino https://meet.google.com/lookup/forino

Giacomo Forte giacomo.forte@iisfermisarno.edu.it forte https://meet.google.com/lookup/forte

Giuseppina Frallicciardi giuseppina.frallicciardi@iisfermisarno.edu.it frallicciardi1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/frallicciardi1

Sabatino Frallicciardi sabatino.frallicciardi@iisfermisarno.edu.it frallicciardi https://meet.google.com/lookup/frallicciardi

Leonardo Furino leonardo.furino@iisfermisarno.edu.it furino https://meet.google.com/lookup/furino

Domenico Gaito domenico.gaito@iisfermisarno.edu.it gaito1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/gaito1

Nunziante Gaito nunziante.gaito@iisfermisarno.edu.it gaito https://meet.google.com/lookup/gaito

Francesco Galasso francesco.galasso@iisfermisarno.edu.it galasso https://meet.google.com/lookup/galasso

Ferdinando Giampietro ferdinando.giampietro@iisfermisarno.edu.it giampietro https://meet.google.com/lookup/giampietro

Alessandra Giuliano alessandra.giuliano@iisfermisarno.edu.it giuliano https://meet.google.com/lookup/giuliano

Stefano Greco stefano.greco@iisfermisarno.edu.it greco https://meet.google.com/lookup/greco

Giuseppe Guidone giuseppe.guidone@iisfermisarno.edu.it guidone https://meet.google.com/lookup/guidone

Nicola Iervolino nicola.iervolino@iisfermisarno.edu.it iervolino https://meet.google.com/lookup/iervolino

Gabriella Impemba gabriella.impemba@iisfermisarno.edu.it impemba https://meet.google.com/lookup/impemba

Dario Ingenito dario.ingenito@iisfermisarno.edu.it ingenito https://meet.google.com/lookup/ingenito

Antonio Irno antonio.irno@iisfermisarno.edu.it irno https://meet.google.com/lookup/irno

Maria Grazia La Guardia mariagrazia.laguardia@iisfermisarno.edu.it laguardia https://meet.google.com/lookup/laguardia

Marco La Vecchia marco.lavecchia@iisfermisarno.edu.it lavecchia https://meet.google.com/lookup/lavecchia

Aniello Lamanna aniello.lamanna@iisfermisarno.edu.it lamanna https://meet.google.com/lookup/lamanna

Antonella Lamberti antonella.lamberti@iisfermisarno.edu.it lamberti1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/lamberti1

Chiara Lamberti chiara.lamberti@iisfermisarno.edu.it lamberti https://meet.google.com/lookup/lamberti

Mario Landi mario.landi@iisfermisarno.edu.it landi https://meet.google.com/lookup/landi

Annamaria Laudisio annamaria.laudisio@iisfermisarno.edu.it laudisio https://meet.google.com/lookup/laudisio

Gilarda Lauri gilarda.lauri@iisfermisarno.edu.it lauri https://meet.google.com/lookup/lauri

Giustino Lizza giustino.lizza@iisfermisarno.edu.it lizza https://meet.google.com/lookup/lizza

Miriam Longobardi miriam.longobardi@iisfermisarno.edu.it longobardi1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/longobardi1

Monica Longobardi monica.longobardi@iisfermisarno.edu.it longobardi https://meet.google.com/lookup/longobardi

Cutolo Lucia cutolo.stefania@iisfermisarno.edu.it lucia https://meet.google.com/lookup/lucia

Giampaolo VincenzoLuciani giampaolo.luciani@iisfermisarno.edu.it luciani https://meet.google.com/lookup/luciani

Rosa Luciano rosaluciano@iisfermisarno.edu.it luciano https://meet.google.com/lookup/luciano

Pierfrancesco Lupi pierfrancesco.lupi@iisfermisarno.edu.it lupi https://meet.google.com/lookup/lupi

Emanuela Lupino emanuela.lupino@iisfermisarno.edu.it lupino https://meet.google.com/lookup/lupino

Livia Maiorino livia.maiorino@iisfermisarno.edu.it maiorino https://meet.google.com/lookup/maiorino

Antonietta Malafronte antonietta.malafronte@iisfermisarno.edu.it malafronte https://meet.google.com/lookup/malafronte

Vincenzo Mancuso vincenzo.mancuso@iisfermisarno.edu.it mancuso https://meet.google.com/lookup/mancuso

Alfonso Manzi alfonso.manzi@iisfermisarno.edu.it manzi https://meet.google.com/lookup/manzi

Ciro Manzo ciro.manzo@iisfermisarno.edu.it manzo https://meet.google.com/lookup/manzo

Enrico Marchese enrico.marchese@iisfermisarno.edu.it marchese https://meet.google.com/lookup/marchese

Grazia Marchitiello grazia.marchitiello@iisfermisarno.edu.it marchitiello https://meet.google.com/lookup/marchitiello

Alba Mariniello alba.mariniello@iisfermisarno.edu.it mariniello https://meet.google.com/lookup/mariniello

Marilena Martorelli marilena.martorelli@iisfermisarno.edu.it martorelli https://meet.google.com/lookup/martorelli

Alessandra Mauro alessandra.mauro@iisfermisarno.edu.it mauro1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/mauro1

Giovanni Mauro giovanni.mauro@iisfermisarno.edu.it mauro https://meet.google.com/lookup/mauro

Giovanni Mazza giovanni.mazza@iisfermisarno.edu.it mazza https://meet.google.com/lookup/mazza

Tiziana Memoli tiziana.memoli@iisfermisarno.edu.it memoli https://meet.google.com/lookup/memoli

Raffaele Menna raffaele.menna@iisfermisarno.edu.it menna https://meet.google.com/lookup/menna

Michele Milone michele.milone@iisfermisarno.edu.it milone https://meet.google.com/lookup/milone

Fiorenzo Mirabella fiorenzo.mirabella@iisfermisarno.edu.it mirabella https://meet.google.com/lookup/mirabella

Anna Miraglia anna.miraglia@iisfermisarno.edu.it miraglia https://meet.google.com/lookup/miraglia

Carmelo Molinari carmelo.molinari@iisfermisarno.edu.it molinari https://meet.google.com/lookup/molinari

Angela Morrone angela.morrone@iisfermisarno.edu.it morrone https://meet.google.com/lookup/morrone

Matilde Mosca matilde.mosca@iisfermisarno.edu.it mosca https://meet.google.com/lookup/mosca

Rosalia Napoli rosalia.napoli@iisfermisarno.edu.it napoli https://meet.google.com/lookup/napoli

Romina Nese romina.nese@iisfermisarno.edu.it nese https://meet.google.com/lookup/nese

Mariasonia Odierna mariasonia.odierna@iisfermisarno.edu.it odierna1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/odierna1

Matilde Odierna matilde.odierna@iisfermisarno.edu.it odierna https://meet.google.com/lookup/odierna

Filomena Orza filomena.orza@iisfermisarno.edu.it orza1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/orza1

Sebastiano Orza sebastiano.orza@iisfermisarno.edu.it orza https://meet.google.com/lookup/orza

Stefania Osio stefania.osio@iisfermisarno.edu.it osio https://meet.google.com/lookup/osio

Maria Pacifico maria.pacifico@iisfermisarno.edu.it pacifico https://meet.google.com/lookup/pacifico

Arturo Palumbo arturo.palumbo@iisfermisarno.edu.it palumbo https://meet.google.com/lookup/palumbo

Michele Pappacena michele.pappacena@iisfermisarno.edu.it pappacena https://meet.google.com/lookup/pappacena

Gina Passariello gina.passariello@iisfermisarno.edu.it passariello https://meet.google.com/lookup/passariello

Antonietta Pecoraro antonietta.pecoraro@iisfermisarno.edu.it pecoraro https://meet.google.com/lookup/pecoraro

Paola Pellegrino paola.pellegrino@iisfermisarno.edu.it pellegrino https://meet.google.com/lookup/pellegrino

Giuseppina Pepe giuseppina.pepe@iisfermisarno.edu.it pepe https://meet.google.com/lookup/pepe
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Giuseppina Pisacane giuseppina.pisacane@iisfermisarno.edu.it pisacane https://meet.google.com/lookup/pisacane

Angelina Porcelli angelina.porcelli@iisfermisarno.edu.it porcelli https://meet.google.com/lookup/porcelli

Basilio Puoti basilio.puoti@iisfermisarno.edu.it puoti https://meet.google.com/lookup/puoti

Isidoro Quaranta isidoro.quaranta@iisfermisarno.edu.it quaranta https://meet.google.com/lookup/quaranta

Maddalena Ricciardi maddalena.ricciardi@iisfermisarno.edu.it ricciardi https://meet.google.com/lookup/ricciardi

Anna Rispoli anna.rispoli@iisfermisarno.edu.it rispoli https://meet.google.com/lookup/rispoli

Maria Rizzo maria.rizzo@iisfermisarno.edu.it rizzo https://meet.google.com/lookup/rizzo

Giovanni Robustelli giovanni.robustelli@iisfermisarno.edu.it robustelli1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/robustelli1

Nicola Robustelli nicola.robustelli@iisfermisarno.edu.it robustelli https://meet.google.com/lookup/robustelli

Alessandra Romano alessandra.romano@iisfermisarno.edu.it romano https://meet.google.com/lookup/romano

Gaetana Rosa gaetana.rosa@iisfermisarno.edu.it rosa https://meet.google.com/lookup/rosa

Maria Roscigno maria.roscigno@iisfermisarno.edu.it roscigno https://meet.google.com/lookup/roscigno

Maria Sabarese maria.sabarese@iisfermisarno.edu.it sabarese https://meet.google.com/lookup/sabarese

Antonio Saggese antonio.saggese@iisfermisarno.edu.it saggese https://meet.google.com/lookup/saggese

Adriana Salemme adriana.salemme@iisfermisarno.edu.it salemme https://meet.google.com/lookup/salemme

Floreana Salsano floreana.salsano@iisfermisarno.edu.it salsano https://meet.google.com/lookup/salsano

Francesco Santonicola francesco.santonicola@iisfermisarno.edu.it santonicola https://meet.google.com/lookup/santonicola

Sabato Schiavo sabato.schiavo@iisfermisarno.edu.it schiavo https://meet.google.com/lookup/schiavo

Guido Senatore guido.senatore@iisfermisarno.edu.it senatore https://meet.google.com/lookup/senatore

Stella Sessa stella.sessa@iisfermisarno.edu.it sessa https://meet.google.com/lookup/sessa

Imma Silenziario imma.silenziario@iisfermisarno.edu.it silenziario https://meet.google.com/lookup/silenziario

Teresa Silvestri teresa.silvestri@iisfermisarno.edu.it silvestri https://meet.google.com/lookup/silvestri

Michele Spisso michele.spisso@iisfermisarno.edu.it spisso https://meet.google.com/lookup/spisso

Maria Squitieri maria.squitieri@iisfermisarno.edu.it squitieri1 https://meet.google.com/lookup/squitieri1

Marisa Squitieri marisa.squitieri@iisfermisarno.edu.it squitieri https://meet.google.com/lookup/squitieri

Danilo Temis danilo.temis@iisfermisarno.edu.it temis https://meet.google.com/lookup/temis

Camilla Tripodi camilla.tripodi@iisfermisarno.edu.it tripodi https://meet.google.com/lookup/tripodi

Clemente Truda clemente.truda@iisfermisarno.edu.it truda https://meet.google.com/lookup/truda

Luigi Tufano luigi.tufano@iisfermisarno.edu.it tufano https://meet.google.com/lookup/tufano

Iolanda Ungaro iolanda.ungaro@iisfermisarno.edu.it ungaro https://meet.google.com/lookup/ungaro

Giuseppina Velardi giuseppina.velardi@iisfermisarno.edu.it velardi https://meet.google.com/lookup/velardi

Patrizia Vizioli patrizia.vizioli@iisfermisarno.edu.it vizioli https://meet.google.com/lookup/vizioli

Tina Volo tina.volo@iisfermisarno.edu.it volo https://meet.google.com/lookup/volo

Giuseppe Volpe giuseppe.volpe@iisfermisarno.edu.it volpe https://meet.google.com/lookup/volpe

Salvatore Zappullo salvatore.zappullo@iisfermisarno.edu.it zappullo https://meet.google.com/lookup/zappullo

Giuseppe Zimeo giuseppe.zimeo@iisfermisarno.edu.it zimeo https://meet.google.com/lookup/zimeo

Genioso Zollo genioso.zollo@iisfermisarno.edu.it zollo https://meet.google.com/lookup/zollo


